Position

Senior Director C&I Stem

Inst Support Reading Eld Coach

Senior Admin Secretary

Office Manager

Administrative Technician

Fab Lab Manager

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Ed Services Assistant
Superintendent

Total Wages

$125,498

$81,646

$66,731

$56,053

$43,724

$42,537

$25,797



