	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Senior Director C&I Stem		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$125,498
2.	Inst Support Reading Eld Coach		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$81,646
3.	Senior Admin Secretary		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$66,731
4.	Office Manager		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$56,053
5.	Administrative Technician		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$43,724
6.	Fab Lab Manager		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$42,537
7.	Administrative Technician		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Services Assistant Superintendent	\$25,797